
Plate No:

Scale:

Plot Date:

Rev Date:

File Name:

Drawn By:

Drawing:

Theatre:

Technical Director (ext.):

Scenic Designer:

Director:

Jason Wadecki

9/22/2022

9/22/2022

!OEDIPUS_22_9_22
EP.dwg

0.1

FAIC
 Proscenium Theater

Cover

N/A

Ethan Pervere

Kristen Morgan

Bob McGrath

O
ed

ip
us

 T
he

 K
in

g

scale:1 Perspective
N/A

INDEX OF DRAWINGS
PLATE TITLE

0.1 COVER, INDEX

0.2 FRONT ELEVATION
1 GROUND PLAN
2 CENTER LINE

SECTION



Plate No:

Scale:

Plot Date:

Rev Date:

File Name:

Drawn By:

Drawing:

Theatre:

Technical Director (ext.):

Scenic Designer:

Director:

Jason Wadecki

9/22/2022

9/22/2022

!OEDIPUS_22_9_22
EP.dwg

0.2

FAIC
 Proscenium Theater

Front Elevation

3/8"=1'-0"

Ethan Pervere

Kristen Morgan

Bob McGrath

O
ed

ip
us

 T
he

 K
in

g

scale:1 Front Elevation
3/8"=1'-0"



LS# TO PL

5

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

49

3'-9"
4'-5"

7'-1"
7'-9"
8'-5"
9'-1"
9'-9"

11'-1"
11'-9"

13'-1"
13'-9"
14'-5"
15'-1"
15'-9"
16'-5"
17'-1"
17'-9"
18'-5"
19'-1"
19'-9"
20'-5"
21'-1"
21'-9"
22'-5"
23'-1"
23'-9"

25'-1"
25'-9"
26'-5"

27'-9"
28'-5"
29'-1"
29'-9"
30'-5"
31'-1"
31'-9"

33'-9"

1 1'-9" MAIN CURTAIN

51

2 2'-5"

52

3 3'-1"

50 34'-5"

4

48 33'-1"

6 5'-1"

47 32'-5"

7 5'-9"
8 6'-5"

17 12'-5"

35 24'-5"

10'-5"

27'-1"

35'-1"
35'-9"

LS# TO PL PURPOSE

BLACK SCRIM 1

1ST ELECTRIC

FRONT PROJECTORS

BLACK SCRIM 2

2ND ELECTRIC

 3RD ELECTRIC

 4TH ELECTRIC

TRAVELLER
BLACK R.P.

 5TH ELECTRIC

REAR PROJECTORS

PURPOSE

PODCAST TABLE

TECHNICIANS

+1'-0"+2'-0"

Fire Curtain Pocket Fire Curtain Pocket

+1'-6" +2'-6"

+1'-0"

+0'-6"

+0'-6"+1'-6" +0'-6" +2'-0"

+0'-6"

FOLEY AND MUSICIANS

3'
-5
"

4'
-0
"

6'
-0
"

12
'-
1"

3'-0"4'-0"24'-0"4'-0"6'-0"

16'-0"

18'-0"

12
'-
0"

3'-0"

19
'-
5"

1
2

Plate No:

Scale:

Plot Date:

Rev Date:

File Name:

Drawn By:

Drawing:

Theatre:

Technical Director (ext.):

Scenic Designer:

Director:

Jason Wadecki

9/22/2022

9/22/2022

!OEDIPUS_22_9_22
EP.dwg

1

FAIC
 Proscenium Theater

Ground Plan

3/8"=1'-0"

Ethan Pervere

Kristen Morgan

Bob McGrath

O
ed

ip
us

 T
he

 K
in

g

scale:1 Ground Plan
3/8"=1'-0"

NOTE:  ARRANGEMENT OF TECHNICIANS AND MUSICIANS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE DURING THE REHEARSAL PROCESS.

NOTE:  SIDE PLATFORMS USED ARE FROM THE DELMONTE STUDIO THEATER.
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